
FY 2025 Sponsored Research Expenditures by Major Campus Organizations and Department/Center

School Unit Organization Name Direct Indirect Total

Dual Units Biochemistry and Cell Biology

Biochemistry and Cell Biology - SOM

Biomedical Engineering

Biomedical Informatics

Biomedical Informatics-SOM

Center for Biotechnology

Neurobiology and Behavior

Neurobiology and Behavior - SOM

Medicine Allergy/Immunology

Anesthesiology

Cancer Center

Cardiology

Dermatology

Emergency Medicine

Endocrinology/Metabolism

Family , Population & Prev Med

Gastroenterology/Hepatology

Geriatric & General Medicine

Hematology/Oncology

Infectious Diseases

Medicine, Chair

Mental Health Project

Microbiology and Immunology

Nephrology and Hypertension

Neurological Surgery

Neurology

Obstetrics & Gynecology

Office of the Dean of Medicine

Ophthalmology

Orthopaedics

Pathology

Pediatrics

Pharmacological Sciences

Physiology and Biophysics

Program in Public Health

Psychiatry

Pulmonary & Critical Care

Radiation Oncology

Radiology

Surgery

Urology

Total

$3,029,542

$3,896,612

$1,460,354

$590,007

$1,448,929

$6,966,899

$987,240

$7,969,953

$938,579

$1,268,553

$144,080

$196,253

$430,572

$1,674,703

$257,463

$2,224,355

$2,090,963

$2,628,059

$1,316,274

$393,753

$1,018,357

$5,292,196

$729,777

$5,745,598

$466,841

$1,035,755

$2,057,706

$134,276

$165,293

$11,832,801

$5,998,412

$3,873,695

$6,166,711

$4,878,442

$3,702,458

$124,766

$16,307

$1,549,097

$773,632

$1,012,777

$2,034,205

$3,344,221

$11,665,839

$949

$951,500

$14,766,766

$2,651,152

$236,476

$537,808

$2,560,243

$11,301

$726,633

$817,254

$1,236,069

$9,280,715

$7,620,781

$4,711

$112,634

$135,039

$646,920

$33,656

$30,658

$3,229,542

$1,704,110

$850,879

$1,294,370

$588,674

$1,164,490

$36,574

$4,010

$208,203

$49,995

$181,808

$454,894

$653,041

$3,185,811

$45

$260,679

$2,738,973

$798,485

$72,499

$146,497

$360,374

$3,018

$169,258

$223,320

$286,137

$2,033,335

$2,084,092

$353

$354,206

$900,715

$1,410,786

$100,621

$134,636

$8,603,259

$4,294,302

$3,022,816

$4,872,341

$4,289,768

$2,537,968

$88,192

$12,297

$1,340,893

$723,636

$830,969

$1,579,311

$2,691,181

$8,480,028

$904

$690,820

$12,027,793

$1,852,667

$163,977

$391,311

$2,199,869

$8,283

$557,375

$593,934

$949,932

$7,247,380

$5,536,689

$4,358

$128,585,128$30,876,931$97,708,197

Medicine (SoM) ¹ ² - FY 2025, End of Q4 Total

Page 1 of 4Office of Research & Innovation  |  Data Updated: 8/7/2025 11:08:15 AM  |  Source: SUNY RF Data Center

Direct Indirect Total

Grand Total $267,794,395$58,728,565$209,065,830

Stony Brook University - FY 2025, End of Q4 Total



School Unit Organization Name Direct Indirect Total

Dual Units Biochemistry and Cell Biology

Biochemistry and Cell Biology - SOM

Neurobiology and Behavior

Neurobiology and Behavior - SOM

Arts & Sciences Anthropology

Art

Asian and Asian American Studies

Center for Multilingual and Intercultural Commu..

Chemistry

Ecology and Evolution

Economics

European Languages/Literature and Cultures

Geosciences

Hispanic Languages and Literature

History

Korean Studies

Linguistics

Mathematics

Philosophy

Physics and Astronomy

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology

Total

$3,029,542

$3,896,612

$987,240

$7,969,953

$938,579

$1,268,553

$257,463

$2,224,355

$2,090,963

$2,628,059

$729,777

$5,745,598

$17,999

$1,987,153

$44,674

$21,180,792

$9,826

$1,356,058

$529,220

($78)

$185,663

$12,000

$4,035,876

$5,014

$131,296

$1,609,308

$6,281,878

$1,300

$310,224

$533,083

$509,393

$6,714

$566,665

$7,805

$3,130,506

$3,666

$384,168

$134,868

($78)

$7,632

$0

$968,613

$29

$5,583

$417,473

$1,529,822

$485

$17,382

$37,837

$114,489

$11,284

$1,420,488

$36,869

$18,050,286

$6,161

$971,890

$394,352

$0

$178,031

$12,000

$3,067,263

$4,986

$125,714

$1,191,835

$4,752,057

$815

$292,842

$495,245

$394,904

$54,624,025$12,022,607$42,601,419

Arts & Sciences (CAS) ¹ - FY 2025, End of Q4 Total

School Unit Organization Name Direct Indirect Total

Dual Units Biomedical Engineering

Biomedical Informatics

Biomedical Informatics-SOM

Center for Biotechnology

Engineering &
Applied Sciences

Applied Mathematics and Statistics

Civil Engineering

Computer Science

Electrical Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Office of the Dean CEAS

Technology and Society

Women in Science

Total

$1,460,354

$590,007

$1,448,929

$6,966,899

$144,080

$196,253

$430,572

$1,674,703

$1,316,274

$393,753

$1,018,357

$5,292,196

$45,529

$1,340,832

$263,862

$2,171,515

$13,266,660

$10,737,812

$11,882,437

$3,002,434

$3,431,913

$13,745

$95,499

$21,659

$486,099

$2,618,835

$2,375,024

$3,392,906

$686,329

$914,862

$31,784

$1,245,332

$242,203

$1,685,416

$10,647,825

$8,362,788

$8,489,531

$2,316,105

$2,517,051

$56,609,182$13,050,565$43,558,617

Engineering & Applied Sciences (CEAS) ² - FY 2025, End of Q4 Total

1 - Biochemistry and Cell Biology and Neurobiology and Behavior expenditures are counted in SoM and CAS.

2 - Biomedical Engineering, Biomedical Informatics, and Center for Biotechnology expenditures are counted in SoM and CEAS.

Because of these double countings, subtotals will not add to the overall total
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School Unit Organization Name Direct Indirect Total

Marine &
Atmospheric
Sciences

Office of the Dean SOMAS

Total

$20,932,6354,423,32316,509,312

$20,932,6354,423,32316,509,312

Marine & Atmospheric Sciences (SoMAS) - FY 2025, End of Q4 Total

School Unit Organization Name Direct Indirect Total

Dental Medicine Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery

Oral Biology and Pathology

Orthodontics and Pediatric Dentistry

Periodontics

Prosthodontics and Digital Technology

Health Sciences,
Vice President Office of the Director/HSC Library

Nursing Office of the Dean of Nursing

School of Health
Professions

Clinical Laboratory Sciences

Occupational Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physician Assistant Education

Respiratory Care

School of Health Professions

Social Welfare Office of the Dean of Social Welfare

Grand Total

$1,499

$140,054

$1,498

$68,121

$80,004

$559

$30,314

$0

$14,901

$0

$940

$109,740

$1,498

$53,220

$80,004

$1,981$0$1,981

$538,548$87,020$451,528

$553,684

$3,117

$6,917

$10,158

$6,218

$4,404

$46,730

$1,163

$1,643

$2,044

$407

$1,643

$506,954

$1,955

$5,274

$8,113

$5,812

$2,761

$2,858,074$469,144$2,388,930

$4,274,277$655,567$3,618,710

Health Sciences (HSC) - FY 2025, End of Q4 Total

School Unit Organization Name Direct Indirect Total

Research and
Innovation

Advanced Energy Center

Center for Advanced Technology in Integrated Electrical En..

Center for Excellence in Wireless Technology

Long Island High Technology Incubator

Office of the Vice President for Research

Small Business Development Center

Strategic Parnership for Industrial Resurgence

Vice President for Economic Development

Total

$4,394,799

$30,050

$123,603

$21,926

$10,406

$442,409

$920,791

$25,234

$478,023

$5,457

$17,195

$0

$1,952

$87,828

$73,507

$3,592

$3,916,776

$24,593

$106,408

$21,926

$8,454

$354,581

$847,284

$21,642

$5,969,219$667,554$5,301,664

Research & Innovation - FY 2025, End of Q4 Total

Page 3 of 4

FY 2025 Sponsored Research Expenditures by Major Campus Organizations and Department/Center

Office of Research & Innovation  |  Data Updated: 8/7/2025 11:08:15 AM  |  Source: SUNY RF Data Center



School Unit Organization Name Direct Indirect Total

Business College of Business

Communication & Journalism Journalism Program

Provostial - Other Units Center for Excellence in Learning and Teaching

Center for Inclusive Education

Center for Innovation and Excellence in Education

Division Of Undergraduate Education

Institute for Advanced Computational Science

Institute for Conservation of Tropical Environments

Institute for Electro Chemical

Institute for STEM Education

Institute for Theoretical Physics

Laufer Center for Physical and Quantitative Biology

Mathematical Science Institute

Mineral Physics Institute

Office of Integration of Research, Education, and P..

Office of the Dean and Director of Libraries

Office of the Dean of Graduate Studies

Office of the Dean of Professional Development

Office of the Provost

Sea Grant

Simons Center for Geometry & Physics

University Conferences and Special Events

Grand Total

$8,956$0$8,956

$205,979$59,214$146,764

$48,313

$393,001

$5,644,441

$32,347

$364,547

$1,404,127

$82,172

$126,138

$752,163

$114,269

$4,279,807

$2,061,711

$449,280

$3,161,782

$32,928

$3,269,296

$750

$16,000

$355,805

$2,725

$0

$49,562

$460,716

$6,133

$0

$110,415

$0

$0

$198,618

$40,519

$1,078,380

$511,486

$75,399

$668,957

$0

$896,392

$0

$0

$10,116

$676

$48,313

$343,439

$5,183,725

$26,214

$364,547

$1,293,712

$82,172

$126,138

$553,545

$73,751

$3,201,427

$1,550,225

$373,881

$2,492,825

$32,928

$2,372,904

$750

$16,000

$345,689

$2,050

$22,806,537$4,166,582$18,639,955

Other Schools and Provostial Units - FY 2025, End of Q4 Total

School Unit Organization Name Direct Indirect Total

Other Units Administration - Student Affairs

Environmental Health and Safety

Staller Center for Performing Arts

Stony Brook Foundation

Wang Center

Total

$6,400

$288,236

$36,909

$7,140

$4,243

$0

$0

$0

$0

($7)

$6,400

$288,236

$36,909

$7,140

$4,250

$342,928($7)$342,935

Others - FY 2025, End of Q4 Total
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