

Stony Brook University - FY 2025, End of Q4 Total

		Direct	Indirect	Tota
Grand Total		\$209,065,830	\$58,728,565	\$267,794,395
Medicine (S	oM) ^{1 2} - FY 2025, End of Q4 Total			
School Unit	Organization Name	Direct	Indirect	Tota
Dual Units	Biochemistry and Cell Biology	\$5,745,598	\$2,224,355	\$7,969,953
	Biochemistry and Cell Biology - SOM	\$729,777	\$257,463	\$987,240
	Biomedical Engineering	\$5,292,196	\$1,674,703	\$6,966,899
	Biomedical Informatics	\$1,018,357	\$430,572	\$1,448,929
	Biomedical Informatics-SOM	\$393,753	\$196,253	\$590,007
	Center for Biotechnology	\$1,316,274	\$144,080	\$1,460,354
	Neurobiology and Behavior	\$2,628,059	\$1,268,553	\$3,896,612
	Neurobiology and Behavior - SOM	\$2,090,963	\$938,579	\$3,029,542
Medicine	Allergy/Immunology	\$4,358	\$353	\$4,711
	Anesthesiology	\$5,536,689	\$2,084,092	\$7,620,781
	Cancer Center	\$7,247,380	\$2,033,335	\$9,280,715
	Cardiology	\$949,932	\$286,137	\$1,236,069
	Dermatology	\$593,934	\$223,320	\$817,254
	Emergency Medicine	\$557,375	\$169,258	\$726,633
	Endocrinology/Metabolism	\$8,283	\$3,018	\$11,301
	Family , Population & Prev Med	\$2,199,869	\$360,374	\$2,560,243
	Gastroenterology/Hepatology	\$391,311	\$146,497	\$537,808
	Geriatric & General Medicine	\$163,977	\$72,499	\$236,476
	Hematology/Oncology	\$1,852,667	\$798,485	\$2,651,152
	Infectious Diseases	\$12,027,793	\$2,738,973	\$14,766,766
	Medicine, Chair	\$690,820	\$260,679	\$951,500
	Mental Health Project	\$904	\$45	\$949
	Microbiology and Immunology	\$8,480,028	\$3,185,811	\$11,665,839
	Nephrology and Hypertension	\$2,691,181	\$653,041	\$3,344,221
	Neurological Surgery	\$1,579,311	\$454,894	\$2,034,205
	Neurology	\$830,969	\$181,808	\$1,012,777
	Obstetrics & Gynecology	\$723,636	\$49,995	\$773,632
	Office of the Dean of Medicine	\$1,340,893	\$208,203	\$1,549,097
	Ophthalmology	\$12,297	\$4,010	\$16,307
	Orthopaedics	\$88,192	\$36,574	\$124,766
	Pathology	\$2,537,968	\$1,164,490	\$3,702,458
	Pediatrics	\$4,289,768	\$588,674	\$4,878,442
	Pharmacological Sciences	\$4,872,341	\$1,294,370	\$6,166,711
		\$3,022,816	\$850,879	\$3,873,695
	Physiology and Biophysics Program in Public Health	\$4,294,302	\$1,704,110	\$5,998,412
		\$8,603,259	\$3,229,542	\$11,832,801
	Psychiatry Pulmonary & Critical Care	\$134,636	\$30,658	\$165,293
	-	\$100,621	\$33,656	\$134,276
	Radiation Oncology	\$1,410,786		
	Radiology	\$1,410,786	\$646,920 \$135,030	\$2,057,706 \$1,035,756
	Surgery	\$354,206	\$135,039 \$112,634	\$1,035,755 \$466,841
Total	Urology	\$97,708,197	\$30,876,931	\$128,585,128



School Unit	Organization Name	Direct	Indirect	Total
Dual Units	Biochemistry and Cell Biology	\$5,745,598	\$2,224,355	\$7,969,953
	Biochemistry and Cell Biology - SOM	\$729,777	\$257,463	\$987,240
	Neurobiology and Behavior	\$2,628,059	\$1,268,553	\$3,896,612
	Neurobiology and Behavior - SOM	\$2,090,963	\$938,579	\$3,029,542
Arts & Sciences	Anthropology	\$394,904	\$114,489	\$509,393
	Art	\$495,245	\$37,837	\$533,083
	Asian and Asian American Studies	\$292,842	\$17,382	\$310,224
	Center for Multilingual and Intercultural Commu	\$815	\$485	\$1,300
	Chemistry	\$4,752,057	\$1,529,822	\$6,281,878
	Ecology and Evolution	\$1,191,835	\$417,473	\$1,609,308
	Economics	\$125,714	\$5,583	\$131,296
	European Languages/Literature and Cultures	\$4,986	\$29	\$5,014
	Geosciences	\$3,067,263	\$968,613	\$4,035,876
	Hispanic Languages and Literature	\$12,000	\$0	\$12,000
	History	\$178,031	\$7,632	\$185,663
	Korean Studies	\$0	(\$78)	(\$78)
	Linguistics	\$394,352	\$134,868	\$529,220
	Mathematics	\$971,890	\$384,168	\$1,356,058
	Philosophy	\$6,161	\$3,666	\$9,826
	Physics and Astronomy	\$18,050,286	\$3,130,506	\$21,180,792
	Political Science	\$36,869	\$7,805	\$44,674
	Psychology	\$1,420,488	\$566,665	\$1,987,153
	Sociology	\$11,284	\$6,714	\$17,999
Total		\$42,601,419	\$12,022,607	\$54,624,025

Engineering & A	pplied Sciences (CEAS) ² - FY 2025, End of Q	4 Total		
School Unit	Organization Name Direct		Indirect	Total
Dual Units	Biomedical Engineering	\$5,292,196	\$1,674,703	\$6,966,899
	Biomedical Informatics	\$1,018,357	\$430,572	\$1,448,929
	Biomedical Informatics-SOM	\$393,753	\$196,253	\$590,007
	Center for Biotechnology	\$1,316,274	\$144,080	\$1,460,354
Engineering &	Applied Mathematics and Statistics	\$2,517,051	\$914,862	\$3,431,913
Applied Sciences	Civil Engineering	\$2,316,105	\$686,329	\$3,002,434
	Computer Science	\$8,489,531	\$3,392,906	\$11,882,437
	Electrical Engineering	\$8,362,788	\$2,375,024	\$10,737,812
	Materials Science and Engineering	\$10,647,825	\$2,618,835	\$13,266,660
	Mechanical Engineering	\$1,685,416	\$486,099	\$2,171,515
	Office of the Dean CEAS	\$242,203	\$21,659	\$263,862
	Technology and Society	\$1,245,332	\$95,499	\$1,340,832
	Women in Science	\$31,784	\$13,745	\$45,529
Total		\$43,558,617	\$13,050,565	\$56,609,182

^{1 -} Biochemistry and Cell Biology and Neurobiology and Behavior expenditures are counted in SoM and CAS.

Because of these double countings, subtotals will not add to the overall total

^{2 -} Biomedical Engineering, Biomedical Informatics, and Center for Biotechnology expenditures are counted in SoM and CEAS.



Research & Inn	ovation - FY 2025, End of Q4 Total			
School Unit	Organization Name	Direct	Indirect	Total
Research and	Advanced Energy Center	\$21,642	\$3,592	\$25,234
Innovation	Center for Advanced Technology in Integrated Elec-	trical En \$847,284	\$73,507	\$920,791
	Center for Excellence in Wireless Technology	\$354,581	\$87,828	\$442,409
	Long Island High Technology Incubator	\$8,454	\$1,952	\$10,406
	Office of the Vice President for Research	\$21,926	\$0	\$21,926
	Small Business Development Center	\$106,408	\$17,195	\$123,603
	Strategic Parnership for Industrial Resurgence	\$24,593	\$5,457	\$30,050
	Vice President for Economic Development	\$3,916,776	\$478,023	\$4,394,799
Total		\$5,301,664	\$667,554	\$5,969,219
Marine & Atmos	spheric Sciences (SoMAS) - FY 2025, End of Q4	Total		
School Unit	Organization Name	Direct	Indirect	Total
Marine & Atmospheric Sciences	Office of the Dean SOMAS	16,509,312	4,423,323	\$20,932,635
Total		16,509,312	4,423,323	\$20,932,635
Health Science	s (HSC) - FY 2025, End of Q4 Total			
School Unit	Organization Name	Direct	Indirect	Total
Dental Medicine	Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery	\$80,004	\$0	\$80,004
	Oral Biology and Pathology	\$53,220	\$14,901	\$68,121
	Orthodontics and Pediatric Dentistry	\$1,498	\$0	\$1,498
	Periodontics	\$109,740	\$30,314	\$140,054
	Prosthodontics and Digital Technology	\$940	\$559	\$1,499
Health Sciences, Vice President	Office of the Director/HSC Library	\$1,981	\$0	\$1,981
Nursing	Office of the Dean of Nursing	\$451,528	\$87,020	\$538,548
School of Health Professions	Clinical Laboratory Sciences	\$2,761	\$1,643	\$4,404
FIUIESSIUIIS	Occupational Therapy	\$5,812	\$407	\$6,218
	Physical Therapy	\$8,113	\$2,044	\$10,158
	Physician Assistant Education	\$5,274	\$1,643	\$6,917
	Respiratory Care	\$1,955	\$1,163	\$3,117
	School of Health Professions	\$506,954	\$46,730	\$553,684
Social Welfare	Office of the Dean of Social Welfare	\$2,388,930	\$469,144	\$2,858,074
Grand Total		\$3,618,710	\$655,567	\$4,274,277



School Unit	-	Organization Name	Direct	Indirect	Tota
Business		College of Business	\$8,956	\$0	\$8,950
Communication & Jo			\$146,764	\$59,214	\$205,979
Provostial - Other Ur		Center for Excellence in Learning and Teaching	\$2,050	\$676	\$2,725
		Center for Inclusive Education	\$345,689	\$10,116	\$355,80
		Center for Innovation and Excellence in Education	\$16,000	\$0	\$16,00
		Division Of Undergraduate Education	\$750	\$0	\$75
		nstitute for Advanced Computational Science	\$2,372,904	\$896,392	\$3,269,29
		nstitute for Conservation of Tropical Environments	\$32,928	\$0	\$32,92
		nstitute for Electro Chemical	\$2,492,825	\$668,957	\$3,161,78
		nstitute for STEM Education	\$373,881	\$75,399	\$449,28
		nstitute for Theoretical Physics	\$1,550,225	\$511,486	\$2,061,71
		aufer Center for Physical and Quantitative Biology	\$3,201,427	\$1,078,380	\$4,279,80
		Mathematical Science Institute	\$73,751	\$40,519	\$114,26
		Mineral Physics Institute	\$553,545	\$198,618	\$752,16
		Office of Integration of Research, Education, and P	\$126,138	\$0	\$126,13
		Office of the Dean and Director of Libraries	\$82,172	\$0	\$82,1
		Office of the Dean of Graduate Studies	\$1,293,712	\$110,415	\$1,404,12
		Office of the Dean of Professional Development	\$364,547	\$0	\$364,54
		Office of the Provost	\$26,214	\$6,133	\$32,34
		Sea Grant	\$5,183,725	\$460,716	\$5,644,44
			\$343,439	\$49,562	
		Simons Center for Geometry & Physics			\$393,00
University Conferences and Special Events Grand Total		\$48,313	\$0	\$48,3	
Grand Total			\$18,639,955	\$4,166,582	\$22,806,53
Others - FY 2025,	End of Q4	Total			
School Unit O	rganization	Name	Direct	Indirect	Tot
		on - Student Affairs	\$4,250	(\$7)	\$4,24
E	nvironment	al Health and Safety	\$7,140	\$0	\$7,14
S	taller Cente	er for Performing Arts	\$36,909	\$0	\$36,90
S	tony Brook	Foundation	\$288,236	\$0	\$288,23
V	/ang Cente	r	\$6,400	\$0	\$6,4